



2026-2027 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

NAME: **DREAM WORKS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY**

ADDRESS: (PHYSICAL) 909 South Poplar St., Elizabethtown, NC 28337

ADDRESS: (MAILING) PO Box 922, Elizabethtown, NC 28337

CONTACT: Call or text: 910-991-1509 Email: dweducare @outlook.com

IMPORTANT INFORMATION FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2026-2027

*

Costs NOT covered by the Opportunity Scholarship

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL: AUGUST 10, 2026

Last Day of School: May 14, 2027

BASE TUITION INFORMATION K-12

* NEW STUDENT REGISTRATION FEE	\$250 – Due at time of registration to secure spot, non-refundable
* RETURNING STUDENT REGISTRATION FEE	\$150 – Due at time of registration to secure spot, non-refundable
ANNUAL TUITION FEE	\$7500
* HIGH SCHOOL FEE	\$50
EMPLOYEE STUDENT DISCOUNT	10%

BASE TUITION BILLING FREQUENCY

SEMESTER (BEGINNING OF EACH SEMESTER)	\$3750 (2 payments of \$3750)
MONTHLY (DUE BY THE 5 TH OF EACH MONTH)	\$750 (10 payments of \$750)

EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN TUITION INFORMATION K-12

* NEW STUDENT REGISTRATION FEE	\$250 – Due at time of registration to secure spot, non-refundable
* RETURNING STUDENT REGISTRATION FEE	\$150 – Due at time of registration to secure spot, non-refundable
ANNUAL TUITION FEE	\$7500
* LEARNING CENTER FEE	\$125 per week, per subject

LEARNING CENTER BILLING FREQUENCY

WEEKLY	\$125 per subject
MONTHLY	\$500 per subject



DAY SCHOOL TUITION INFORMATION

REGISTRATION FEE	\$100 – to secure spot, non-refundable
ANNUAL TUITION FEE	\$3800
SEMESTER (BEGINNING OF EACH SEMESTER)	\$1900 (2 payments of \$1900)
MONTHLY (DUE BY THE 5 TH OF EACH MONTH)	\$422.23 (9 payments of \$422.23)

2026-2027 ALL-DAY PRE-K INFORMATION

START DATE	Monday, September 7 th , 2026
MONDAY – THURSDAY	8:00 AM – 2:30 PM
FRIDAYS	8:00 AM – 12:00 PM

ADDITIONAL STUDENT FEES

* WITHDRAWAL FEE	\$500
* LATE PAYMENT/INSUFFICIENT FUNDS FEE	\$50
* AFTER SCHOOL FEE	\$75 per week, regardless of # of days attended
* TEST SCORE/TRANSCRIPT FEE	\$10 per request

WAYS TO PAY

ONLINE (ADDITIONAL FEE PER PAYMENT)	Add 3.5% (Ex. $\$750 \times 3.5\% = \26.25 $\$750 + \$26.25 = \$776.25$)
CHECK (NO ADDITIONAL FEE)	Made out to: Educare Dream Works, Inc

NO CASH PAYMENTS ACCEPTED